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Melb Uni College - 12/04/2024

Individual Rankings - Through Event 20

Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Moloney, Domi 41 24 Newman College
200 Free 15 200 IM 15 50 Fly 11

 2 Hunter, Steph 36 24 Trinity College
50 Free 13 200 Free 13 50 Fly 10

 3 Courtney, Sophie 35 24 Trinity College
50 Fly 13 200 IM 13 50 Breast 9

 4 Mcliveen, Caitlin 34 24 Queen's College
100 Free 13 200 Free 11 200 IM 10

 5 Gregory, Emma 30 24 Trinity College
100 Free 15 50 Back 15

 6 Chudleigh, Lauren 28 24 Queen's College
50 Free 15 50 Back 13

 7 Shibuya, Yuki 24 24 International House
50 Breast 11 200 IM 8 50 Fly 5

 8 Tuckwell, Lucy 21 24 Newman College
50 Free 10 50 Fly 7 100 Free 4

 9 De Boer, Katja 19 24 Ormond College
100 Free 11 50 Fly 8

 9 Fuller, Maya 19 24 St Hilda's College
100 Free 10 200 Free 9

 11 Draper, Claudia 18 24 Newman College
50 Breast 10 100 Free 8

 11 Fenton, Emma 18 24 St Mary's College
100 Free 9 50 Fly 9

 13 Martin, Georgia 16 24 Ormond College
50 Free 8 50 Back 8

 13 Swan, Jess 16 24 Ormond College
50 Back 9 100 Free 7

 15 Warner, Abby 15 24 St Hilda's College
50 Fly 15

 15 Richards, Abi 15 24 Ormond College
50 Breast 15

 15 Weiser, Emma 15 24 Janet Clarke Hall
200 IM 7 200 Free 6 100 Free 2

 18 Smart, Lilias 13 24 Trinity College
50 Breast 7 100 Free 6

 18 Read, Brydie 13 24 St Hilda's College
50 Breast 13

 18 Cuskelly, Molly 13 24 St Mary's College
200 Free 7 50 Free 6
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Melb Uni College - 12/04/2024

Individual Rankings - Through Event 20

Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Rogers, Oliver 43 24 Trinity College
100 Free 15 50 Back 15 50 Free 13

 2 Mortimer-Short, Charlie 40 24 Queen's College
50 Free 15 100 Free 13 50 Breast 11 50 Back 1

 3 Rees, Lachie 35 24 Ormond College
50 Fly 15 50 Free 10 100 Free 10

 4 Ives, George 33 24 St Hilda's College
50 Back 13 200 IM 11 50 Fly 9

 5 Gruen, Spencer 30 24 Trinity College
200 Free 15 50 Free 11 50 Fly 4

 5 Morris, Charlie 30 24 Trinity College
200 IM 13 50 Back 9 50 Fly 8

 7 Lee, Benjamin 28 24 International House
50 Fly 11 200 IM 10 50 Breast 7

 8 Knights, Hugh 24 24 Ormond College
200 IM 15 100 Free 9

 8 Ashton, Charlie 24 24 Trinity College
50 Breast 13 100 Free 11

 10 Lazarevski, Jan 22 24 International House
200 Free 13 50 Breast 9

 11 Alexander, Bailey 21 24 Newman College
100 Free 8 50 Free 7 50 Fly 6

 12 Mitchell, Jack 19 24 Newman College
200 Free 11 200 IM 8

 12 Paar, Jonas 19 24 St Mary's College
50 Fly 10 50 Free 9

 14 Commins, Raphael 15 24 Newman College
50 Back 8 100 Free 7

 14 Pring, Johnny 15 24 University College
200 Free 8 50 Back 7

 14 Gaunt, Charlie 15 24 St Mary's College
50 Breast 15

 14 Gastadello, Dominic 15 24 Queen's College
200 Free 7 50 Free 6 50 Back 2

 18 White, Alex 14 24 Newman College
50 Free 8 50 Breast 6

 18 White, Caden 14 24 University College
200 IM 9 50 Free 5

 20 Taylor, Oscar 13 24 Ormond College
50 Fly 13



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:11 PM  12/04/2024  Page 3Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Center - Site License

Melb Uni College - 12/04/2024

Individual Rankings - Through Event 20

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Rogers, Oliver 43 24 Trinity College
100 Free 15 50 Back 15 50 Free 13

 2 Moloney, Domi 41 24 Newman College
200 Free 15 200 IM 15 50 Fly 11

 3 Mortimer-Short, Charlie 40 24 Queen's College
50 Free 15 100 Free 13 50 Breast 11 50 Back 1

 4 Hunter, Steph 36 24 Trinity College
50 Free 13 200 Free 13 50 Fly 10

 5 Courtney, Sophie 35 24 Trinity College
50 Fly 13 200 IM 13 50 Breast 9

 5 Rees, Lachie 35 24 Ormond College
50 Fly 15 50 Free 10 100 Free 10

 7 Mcliveen, Caitlin 34 24 Queen's College
100 Free 13 200 Free 11 200 IM 10

 8 Ives, George 33 24 St Hilda's College
50 Back 13 200 IM 11 50 Fly 9

 9 Morris, Charlie 30 24 Trinity College
200 IM 13 50 Back 9 50 Fly 8

 9 Gruen, Spencer 30 24 Trinity College
200 Free 15 50 Free 11 50 Fly 4

 9 Gregory, Emma 30 24 Trinity College
100 Free 15 50 Back 15

 12 Lee, Benjamin 28 24 International House
50 Fly 11 200 IM 10 50 Breast 7

 12 Chudleigh, Lauren 28 24 Queen's College
50 Free 15 50 Back 13

 14 Knights, Hugh 24 24 Ormond College
200 IM 15 100 Free 9

 14 Ashton, Charlie 24 24 Trinity College
50 Breast 13 100 Free 11

 14 Shibuya, Yuki 24 24 International House
50 Breast 11 200 IM 8 50 Fly 5

 17 Lazarevski, Jan 22 24 International House
200 Free 13 50 Breast 9

 18 Tuckwell, Lucy 21 24 Newman College
50 Free 10 50 Fly 7 100 Free 4

 18 Alexander, Bailey 21 24 Newman College
100 Free 8 50 Free 7 50 Fly 6

 20 Fuller, Maya 19 24 St Hilda's College
100 Free 10 200 Free 9

 20 De Boer, Katja 19 24 Ormond College
100 Free 11 50 Fly 8

 20 Paar, Jonas 19 24 St Mary's College
50 Fly 10 50 Free 9

 20 Mitchell, Jack 19 24 Newman College
200 Free 11 200 IM 8


